Kniha prijatych faktur

ICO: 00320714 Obec Jastraba Datum : 11.02.2019

DATUM PRIJATIA [01.01.2019-31.01.2019]

Int.¢islo  C. faktary
500001 190024
500002 119002406
500003 22019
500004 FV190196
500005 1273050363
500006 17

500007 1900001
500008 190100007
500009 8842003034
500010 1800001919
500011 1900449
500012 1273050372
500013 9190402121
500014 19000746
500015 8225646535
500016 2019024
500017 101907036
500018 Jan-19
500019 Feb-19

Dat.prijatia

04.01.2019
09.01.2019
10.01.2019
10.01.2019
11.01.2019
14.01.2019
14.01.2019
14.01.2019
16.01.2019
17.01.2019
23.01.2019
23.01.2019
30.01.2019
30.01.2019
30.01.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019

Dat.splatnos Dat.dhrady EUR

10.01.2019
04.01.2019
13.01.2019
16.01.2019
11.01.2019
22.01.2019
24.01.2019
18.01.2019
25.01.2019
24.01.2019
08.02.2019
07.01.2019
28.02.2019
03.02.2019
06.02.2019
10.02.2019
13.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019

04.01.2019
03.01.2019
10.01.2019
10.01.2019
04.01.2019
14.01.2019
17.01.2019
17.01.2019
17.01.2019
18.01.2019
08.02.2019
04.01.2019
28.02.2019
30.01.2019
30.01.2019
08.02.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019

Dodavatel

32.1 Grand-MS, s.r.o.
268.39 Up Slovensko, s.r.o.
3.42 STAS - Jan Valach
75.49 E.M.A.-ELEKTROMATERIAL s.r.0.
39 Slovak Telekom, a.s.
61.41 PERGAMI GROUP,s.r.0.
295.8 Jasensky Jozef
207.5 Meva sport CZ s.r.o, org.zlozka Slovensko
17 Slovensky plynarensky priemysel, a.s.
185.4 Horizon s.r.o.
38.4 Slovgram
9 Slovak Telekom, a.s.
-5.46 Stredoslovenskd energetika,a.s.
171.48 Verlag Dashofer, vydavatelstvo, s.r.o.
31.46 Slovak Telekom, a.s.
240 Bio-Nexus SK, s.r.o.
18.79 Peter Mi¢uda-GAFA AUTO
164.4 Zakladna $kola s MS-SJ
147.32 Zékladnd kola s MS-S)

Popis faktary

tonery

stravné listky
skli¢ka-advent.veniec
spin.hodiny-VO
Lenovo-notebook starosta
uterdky,zasobnik
demontaz vianoc.vyzdoby
$portova vybava-SK

plyn posta

kancelarske potreby
odmena umelcom-rozhlas
router

oprav.fa-preplatok DS
smernice pre obce
zmluvna pokuta-zrus.cisla
servisné poplatky
nahradné diely-Lada Niva
strava deti HN 1/2019
dopl.strava déchodc.1/19



